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 European cadets & children karate cup 
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	ENTRY FORM

	Karate club / address                                   Coach                                         Tel / fax / E-male



	K     A      T      A                 T     E     A    M     S

	Born
	1992/93
	1994/95
	1996/97
	1998/99
	2000/01
	2002/03

	Female
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Male
	
	
	
	
	
	

	I N D I V I D U A L    C O M P E T I T O R S

	No
	Name and surname
	Born

year
	Sex 

M - F
	Individuals
  kata        kumite

	01
	 
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Judge:

	YES or + should be placed at the proper space for kata or/and for kumite.

The Entry form, send by fax:+389.2.3173-287, by post or by

e-mail:  kkaerodrom@t-home.mk and kkaerodrom@unet.com.mk


Karate club  Aerodrom, Skopje
_1300359509.unknown

